

MHGA070001462024



Cri.M.A./15/2024

Mamta Alias Manisha Raju Khedekar
Vs. Raju Bhaiyaji Khedekar

Order below Exh.12

This is process. It is seen.

Date : 19th October 2024

(S.M.H. Shahid)
Judicial Magistrate, First Class,
AHERI

CERTIFICATE

I affirm that the contents of this PDF file order are same word to word as per the original Judgment or Order.

Name of the stenographer :- J.A. Gadekar, Grade -III.

Name of the Court :- C.J.J.D. & J.M.F.C. Aheri,