

ORDER BELOW EXH. 23

(Passed on 31-05-2025)

Allowed

ORDER BELOW EXH. 24

(Passed on 31-05-2025)

Allowed

ORDER BELOW EXH. 25

(Passed on 31-05-2025)

Seen

Date : 31-05-2025

(**S.M.H. Shahid**)
Judicial Magistrate, First Class,
Aheri
(J.O CODE MH-2613)